

ERICSON

LABORATOIRE PARIS



SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

Concentré expert détox
Detox Expert Concentrate

EXPERT EN COSMÉCEUTIQUE DEPUIS 1962

FR	EN	AR	BG	CH	CZ	DE
EL	ES	IT	JP	KO	MS	NL
PL	PO	RO	RU	SR	TR	VI

Depuis 1962, Ericson Laboratoire allie innovations scientifiques et formulations avant-gardistes particulièrement concentrées. L'efficacité internationalement reconnue de ses cosméceutiques, inspirés des dernières avancées en médecine esthétique, offre une expérience soin performante, personnalisée et unique avec des produits 100% Made in France.

SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE

SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

Concentré expert détox

Le Programme Concentré Expert Détox est une solution au dosage optimal en phyto-actifs sélectionnés pour leurs propriétés drainantes et détoxifiantes. Cette formule nutraceutique aide à limiter la rétention d'eau, purifier l'organisme et favoriser la perte de poids sans risque de fatigue.

Précautions d'emploi :

Se conformer aux conseils d'utilisation. Tenir hors de portée des jeunes enfants. À utiliser dans le cadre d'une alimentation diversifiée et d'un mode de vie sain. Déconseillé aux personnes souffrant d'allergie aux dérivés salicylés. Déconseillé aux personnes sous traitement anti-coagulant. Déconseillé aux enfants. Déconseillé aux femmes enceintes. À conserver au sec, à l'abri de la chaleur et de la lumière.

1. Le pissenlit contribue à soutenir les fonctions d'élimination de l'organisme et aide à soutenir le drainage et l'élimination de l'excès d'eau
2. La bardane favorise la détoxification du corps et contribue à la purification du sang
3. La bardane favorise les fonctions de la vésicule biliaire, du foie et des reins
4. Le tamarin est reconnu pour favoriser la digestion
5. L'artichaut favorise la perte de poids
6. La vitamine C contribue à protéger les cellules contre le stress oxydatif et à réduire la fatigue

Conseils d'utilisation :

Prendre une dose de 50 ml par jour, pure ou diluée dans un verre d'eau.

Ingrédients :

Extraits aqueux de : tamarin, bardane, pissenlit, ortie, bouleau, asperge, spiruline, eau, jus concentré d'ananas,

Nutriose® : dextrine de blé, jus concentré de pomme, purée de betterave, arôme ananas (0,5%), épinard, extrait de persil, extrait d'artichaut, acidifiant, acide citrique, épaississant : gomme xanthane, conservateurs : sorbate de potassium et benzoate de sodium, vitamine C.

Since 1962, Ericson Laboratoire balances scientific avant-garde with high-concentration innovative formulations. The internationally recognized efficiency of its cosmeceuticals, inspired by the latest advances in aesthetic medicine, offers a high-performance, personalized and unique treatment experience with 100% Made in France products.

SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE

SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

Detox Expert Concentrate

The Detox Expert Concentrate is a solution with an optimal dosage of phyto-actives selected for their draining and detoxifying properties. This nutraceutical formula helps to limit water retention, purify the body and promote weight loss without the risk of fatigue.

Precautions for use:

Comply with the instructions for use. Keep out of reach of young children. To be used as part of a diversified diet and a healthy lifestyle. Not recommended for people with allergy to salicylates. Not recommended for people on anti-coagulant treatment. Not recommended for children. Not recommended for pregnant women. Store in a dry place, away from heat and light.

1. Dandelion helps support the body's elimination functions and helps support drainage and elimination of excess water
2. Burdock promotes detoxification of the body and contributes to blood purification
3. Burdock promotes the functions of the gallbladder, liver and kidneys
4. Tamarind is known to promote digestion
5. Artichoke promotes weight loss
6. Vitamin C helps protect cells against oxidative stress and reduce fatigue

Usage tips :

Take a dose of 50 ml per day, pure or diluted in a glass of water.

Ingredients :

Aqueous extracts of: tamarind, burdock, dandelion, nettle, birch, asparagus, spirulina, water, concentrated pineapple juice,

Nutriose®: wheat dextrin, concentrated apple juice, beet puree, pineapple flavor (0.5%), spinach, parsley extract, artichoke extract, acidifier, acid citric acid, thickener: xanthan gum, preservatives: potassium sorbate and sodium benzoate, vitamin C.

منذ عام 1962، جمعت شركة Ericson Laboratoire بين الابتكارات العلمية والتركيبات الرائدة المركزة بشكل خاص. تقدم الفعالية المعترف بها دولياً لمستحضرات التجميل الخاصة بها، المستوحاة من أحدث التطورات في الطب التجميلي، تجربة علاج عالية الأداء وشخصية وفريدة من نوعها مع منتجات مصنوعة في فرنسا بنسبة 100٪.

SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

مُرَكِّز الخبراء ديتوكس

يعتبر برنامج مُرَكِّز الخبراء ديتوكس محلولاً بجرعات مثالية من العوامل النباتية النشيطة المختارة لخصائصها في مجال التصريف وإزالة السموم. تساعد هذه التركيبة على الحد من احتباس الماء وتنقية الجسم وتعزيز فقدان الوزن دون التعرض لخطر التعب.

احتياطات الاستعمال:

يجب الامتنثال لتعليمات الاستخدام. يجب الحفاظ عليه بعيداً عن تناول الأطفال. يجب استخدامه في إطار تغذية متنوعة وغط حياة صحي. لا يُنصح به للأشخاص الذين يعانون من حساسية من مشتقات الساليسيلات. لا يُنصح به للأشخاص الذين يخضعون للعلاج المضاد للتجلط. لا يُنصح به للأطفال. لا يُنصح به للنساء الحوامل. يجب الاحتفاظ به بعيداً عن الحرارة والضوء.

1. تساهم الهمدباء في دعم وظائف الإزالة للجسم وتساعد على دعم التصريف والتخلص من المياه الزائدة
2. يعزز الأرقطيون إزالة السموم من الجسم ويساهم في تنقية الدم
3. كما يعزز الأرقطيون وظائف المرارة والكبد والكلية
4. من المعروف أن التمر الهندي يعزز الهضم
5. ويعزز الخرشوف فقدان الوزن
6. يساهم فيتامين C في حماية الخلايا من الإجهاد التأكسدي وتقليل التعب

نصائح الاستعمال: أخذ جرعة ٥٠ مل في اليوم، إما نقية أو مخففة في كأس من الماء.

المكونات: مستخلصات مائية من: التمر الهندي، الأرقطيون، الهمدباء، نبات القراص، القضبان، الهليون، السبيرولينا، ماء، عصير أناناس مُرَكِّز، Nutriose® : دكسترين القمح، عصير التفاح المركز، هريس البنجر، نكهة الأناناس (٠,٥٪)، السبانخ، مستخلص البقدونس، مستخلص الخرشوف، مادة مُحمضة، حمض الستريك، مادة مثخنة: صمغ الزانثان، مواد حافظة: سوربات البوتاسيوم، بنزوات الصوديوم، فيتامين C.

От 1962 г. Ericson Laboratoire комбинира научни иновации и особено концентрирани авангардни формулировки. Международно признатата ефикасност на неговите козметични препарати, вдъхновени от най-новите постижения в естетичната медицина, предлага високоефективна, персонализирана и уникална грижа с продукти, произведени на 100% във Франция.

SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

Концентрат експертна детоксикация

Програмата Концентрат експертна детоксикация е разтвор с оптимална дозировка на фито-активи, подбрани заради техните дрениращи и детоксикиращи свойства. Тази хранителна формула помага за ограничаване на задържането на вода, пречистване на организма и благоприятства загубата на тегло без риск от умора.

Предпазни мерки при употреба:

Спазвайте инструкциите за употреба. Съхранявайте далеч от малки деца. Да се използва като част от разнообразна диета и здравословен начин на живот. Не се препоръчва за хора с алергия към салицилати. Не се препоръчва за хора на лечение с антикоагуланти. Не се препоръчва за деца. Не се препоръчва за бременни жени. Да се съхранява на сухо място, далеч от топлина и светлина.

1. Глухарчето допринася за поддържането на елиминационните функции на организма и подпомага дренажа и елиминирането на излишната вода
2. Репеят благоприятства детоксикацията на организма и допринася за пречистването на кръвта
3. Репеят благоприятства функциите на жлъчния мехур, на черния дроб и бъбреците
4. Известно е, че тамариндът благоприятства храносмилането
5. Артишокът благоприятства загубата на тегло
6. Витамин С помага за защита на клетките от оксидативен стрес и намаляване на умората.

Съвети за употреба :

Приемайте доза от 50 мл на ден, чиста или разреждана в чаша вода.

Съставки:

Водни екстракти от: тамаринд, репей, глухарче, коприва, бреза, аспержи, спирулина, вода, концентриран сок от ананас, Nutriose® : пшеничен декстрин, концентриран ябълков сок, пюре от цвекло, аромат на ананас (0,5%), спанак, екстракт от магданоз, екстракт от артишок, подкиселител, лимонена киселина, съгъстител: ксантанова гума, консерванти : калиев сорбат и натриев бензоат, витамин С.

自1962年起，Ericson Laboratoire伊立信 实验室便将科研创新与尤为前沿的浓缩配方相结合。旗下药妆品牌的功效已受到国际认可，在美容医学界前沿技术的启发下，推出100%“法国制造”的产品，打造高效、个性化和独特的体验。

SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE

SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

排毒专家浓缩精华

排毒专家浓缩方案蕴含最佳剂量的植物活性物质，这些植物活性成分具备排水和排毒特性。该营养配方

有助于限制水分潴留，净化身体并促进减重，而不会产生疲倦风险。

使用注意事项：

请按照说明使用。 放在幼儿接触不到的地方。使用本品无法代替均衡膳食和健康的生活方式。不建议对水杨酸盐过敏的人群使用。 不建议使用抗凝血剂治疗的人群使用。 不建议儿童使用。 不建议孕妇使用。

存放在避光干燥阴凉处。

1. 蒲公英有助于促进身体的排泄功能，排除身体内的多余水分
2. 牛蒡促进身体排毒，有助于净化血液
3. 牛蒡促进胆囊、肝脏 和肾脏功能
4. 罗望子有助于促消化
5. 朝鲜蓟有利于减重
6. 维生素C有助于保护细胞免受氧化应激，减缓疲倦感

使用说明：

每天服用50毫升，直接饮用或在一杯水中稀释。

成分： 水溶性提取物： 罗望子、牛蒡、蒲公英、荨麻、桦木、芦笋、螺旋藻、水、浓缩菠萝汁、

Nutriose®： 小麦糊精、浓缩苹果汁、甜菜泥、菠萝香精（0.5%）、菠菜、欧芹提取物、朝鲜蓟提取物、酸味剂、柠檬酸，增稠剂： 黄原胶，防腐剂： 山梨酸钾和苯甲酸钠、维生素C。

Od roku 1962 je Ericson Laboratoire synonymem spojení vědeckého pokroku s vysoce koncentrovanými inovativními přípravky. Mezinárodně uznávaná efektivita jejich kosmeceutických přípravků, inspirovaných nejnovějšími objevy v oblasti estetické medicíny, přináší zážitek z vysoce účinné, na míru šité a jedinečné péče s přípravky 100% Made in France.

SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE

SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

Odborný detoxikační koncentrát

Program Odborného detoxikačního koncentrátu je řešení s optimálním dávkováním fytoaktivních látek vybraných pro jejich drenážní a detoxikační vlastnosti. Toto nutriční složení pomáhá omezovat zadržování vody, pročišťuje tělo a podporuje hubnutí bez rizika únavy.

Opatření pro použití:

Dodržujte návod k použití. Uchovávejte mimo dosah malých dětí. Používejte jako doplněk pestré a vyvážené stravy a zdravého životního stylu. Nedoporučuje se lidem s alergií na salicyláty. Nedoporučuje se osobám na antikoagulační léčbě. Nedoporučuje se dětem. Nedoporučuje se těhotným ženám. Skladujte na suchém místě, chraňte před teplem a světlem.

1. Pampeliška pomáhá podporovat vylučovací funkce organismu a napomáhá odvodňování a vylučování přebytečné vody
2. Lopuch podporuje detoxikaci organismu a přispívá k čištění krve
3. Lopuch podporuje funkce žlučníku, jater a ledvin
4. Tamarind je známý tím, že podporuje trávení
5. Artyčok podporuje hubnutí
6. Vitamin C pomáhá chránit buňky před oxidativním stresem a snižuje únavu

Pokyny k použití: Užívejte dávku 50 ml denně, čistou nebo zředěnou ve sklenici vody.

Složení: Vodné extrakty: tamarindu, lopuchu, pampelišky, kopřivy, břízi, chřestu, spirulinu, vody, koncentrované ananasové šťávy,

Nutriose^B: pšeničný dextrin, koncentrovaná jablečná šťáva, pyré z řepy, příchut' ananas (0,5 %), špenát, petrželový extrakt, artyčokový extrakt, kyselící látka, kyselina citronová, zahušřovadlo: xantanová guma, konzervační látky: sorban draselný a benzoan sodný, vitamín C.

Seit 1962 verknüpft Ericson Laboratoire wissenschaftliche Innovationen mit hochkonzentrierten avantgardistischen Formulierungen. Die weltweit geschätzte Wirksamkeit seiner Cosmeceuticals, inspiriert von den neuesten Entwicklungen in der ästhetischen Medizin, bietet ein leistungsstarkes, personalisiertes und einmaliges Pflegeerlebnis. Und dies mit Produkten, die zu 100 % in Frankreich hergestellt werden.

SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

Experten-detoxkonzentrat

Das Experten-Detoxkonzentrat-Programm ist eine Lösung mit einer optimalen Dosierung an Phytowirkstoffen, die wegen ihrer entwässernden und entgiftenden Eigenschaften ausgewählt werden. Diese ernährungsergänzende Formel hilft, Wassereinlagerungen zu begrenzen, den Körper zu reinigen und die Gewichtsabnahme ohne die Gefahr einer Ermüdung zu fördern.

Vorsichtsmaßnahmen beim Gebrauch:

Beachten Sie die Gebrauchsanweisung. Außerhalb der Reichweite von kleinen Kindern aufbewahren. Verwenden Sie es als Teil einer abwechslungsreichen Ernährung und einer gesunden Lebensweise. Nicht empfohlen für Personen, die an einer Allergie gegen Salicylate leiden. Nicht empfohlen für Personen die mit gerinnungshemmenden Mitteln behandelt werden. Nicht empfehlenswert für Kinder. Nicht empfehlenswert für Schwangere. An einem trockenen Ort fern von Hitze und Licht aufbewahren.

1. Der Löwenzahn unterstützt die Ausscheidungsfunktionen des Organismus und unterstützt die Entwässerung und Ausscheidung von überschüssigem Wasser
2. Die Klette begünstigt die Entgiftung des Körpers und trägt zur Blutreinigung bei
3. Die Klette fördert die Funktionen der Gallenblase, der Leber und der Nieren
4. Die Tamarinde ist für Ihre verdauungsfördernde Wirkung bekannt
5. Die Artischocke fordert den Gewichtsverlust
6. Vitamin C hilft, die Zellen vor oxidativem Stress zu schützen und Müdigkeit zu verringern

Gebrauchshinweise: Nehmen Sie eine Dosis von 50 ml pro Tag ein, pur oder in einem Glas Wasser verdünnt.

Zutaten: Wässrige Extrakte aus: Tamarinde, Klette, Löwenzahn, Brennnessel, Birke, Spargel, Spirulina, Wasser, konzentrierter Ananassaft,

Nutriose®: Weizendextrin, konzentrierter Apfelsaft, Rübenpüree, Ananasaroma (0,5 %), Spinat, Petersilienextrakt, Artischockenextrakt, Säuerungsmittel, Zitronensäure, Verdickungsmittel: Xanthan-Gummi, Konservierungsstoffe: Kaliumsorbat und Natriumbenzoat, Vitamin C.

Από το 1962, η εταιρεία Ericson Laboratoire συνδυάζει επιστημονικές καινοτομίες και πρωτοποριακά σκευάσματα υψηλής συγκέντρωσης. Χάρη στη διεθνώς αναγνωρισμένη αποτελεσματικότητα των καλλυντικών της και αντλώντας έμπνευση από τις πρόσφατες εξελίξεις της αισθητικής ιατρικής, προσφέρει μια εμπειρία αποτελεσματικής, εξατομικευμένης και μοναδικής φροντίδας με προϊόντα 100% γαλλικής προέλευσης (Made in France).

SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

Ειδικό συμπυκνωμα αποτοξίνωσης

Το Πρόγραμμα Ειδικού Συμπυκνώματος Αποτοξίνωσης περιλαμβάνει ένα βέλτιστο διάλυμα με επιλεγμένα φυτο-ενεργά συστατικά με αποτοξινωτικές και αποστραγγιστικές ιδιότητες. Η θρεπτική αυτή φόρμουλα βοηθά στον περιορισμό κατακράτησης υγρών, καθαρίζει τον οργανισμό και ευνοεί την απώλεια βάρους χωρίς κίνδυνο κόπωσης.

Προφυλάξεις κατά τη χρήση:

Τηρείτε τις οδηγίες χρήσης. Να φυλάσσεται μακριά από τα μικρά παιδιά. Να χρησιμοποιείται στα πλαίσια μιας ισορροπημένης διατροφής και ενός υγιεινού τρόπου ζωής. Δεν συνιστάται για χρήση από άτομα με αλλεργίες στα σαλικυλικά. Δεν συνιστάται για χρήση από άτομα που υποβάλλονται σε αντιπηκτική θεραπεία. Δεν συνιστάται για χρήση από παιδιά. Δεν συνιστάται για χρήση από έγκυες γυναίκες. Να διατηρείται σε μέρος ξηρό, χωρίς ζέστη και μακριά από το φως του ήλιου.

1. Η πικραλίδα συμβάλλει στην υποστήριξη των λειτουργιών αποβολής περιττών ουσιών από τον οργανισμό και βοηθά στην αποστράγγιση και στην απομάκρυνση της περίσσειας των υγρών.
2. Η κολλιτσίδα ευνοεί την αποτοξίνωση του οργανισμού και συμβάλλει στον καθαρισμό του αίματος.
3. Η κολλιτσίδα ευνοεί τη σωστή λειτουργία της χοληδόχου κύστεως, του ήπατος και των νεφρών.
4. Το φυτό tamaris είναι γνωστό ότι ευνοεί την πέψη.
5. Η αγκινάρα ευνοεί την απώλεια βάρους.
6. Η βιταμίνη C βοηθά στην προστασία των κυττάρων από το οξειδωτικό στρες και στη μείωση της κόπωσης.

Οδηγίες χρήσης: Πάρτε μια δόση των 50 ml την ημέρα, καθαρή ή διαλυμένη σε ένα ποτήρι νερό

Συστατικά: Υδατικά εκχυλίσματα από: φυτό tamaris, κολλιτσίδα, πικραλίδα, τσουκνίδα, σημύδα, σπαράγγι, σπιρουλίνα, νερό, συμπυκνωμένος χυμός ανανά, Nutriose®: δεξτρίνη σίτου, συμπυκνωμένος χυμός μήλου, πουρές από παντζάρι, άρωμα ανανά (0,5%), σπανάκι, εκχύλισμα μαϊντανού, εκχύλισμα αγκινάρας, οξειδοποιητικός παράγοντας, κιτρικό οξύ, πυκνωτικό: κόμμι ξανθάνης, συντηρητικά: σορβικό κάλιο και βενζοϊκό νάτριο, βιταμίνη C

Desde 1962, Ericson Laboratoire combina innovaciones científicas y formulaciones de vanguardia altamente concentradas. La eficacia internacionalmente reconocida de sus cosmeceúticos, inspirada en los últimos avances de la medicina estética, ofrece una experiencia de cuidado de la piel potente, personalizada y única con productos 100% Made in France.

SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE

SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

Concentrado détox experto

El programa de concentrado détox experto es una solución con una dosis óptima de fitoactivos seleccionados por sus propiedades drenantes y desintoxicantes. Esta fórmula nutricional ayuda a limitar la retención de líquidos, a depurar el organismo y a favorecer la pérdida de peso sin riesgo de fatiga.

Precauciones de uso:

Siga las instrucciones de uso. Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños pequeños. Debe usarse como parte de una dieta diversificada y un estilo de vida saludable. No se recomienda para las personas alérgicas a los salicilatos. No se recomienda para las personas que siguen un tratamiento anticoagulante. No se recomienda para los niños. No se recomienda para mujeres embarazadas. Almacenar en un lugar seco, lejos del calor y la luz.

1. El diente de león ayuda a las funciones de eliminación del organismo y ayuda al drenaje y a la eliminación del exceso de agua.
2. La bardana favorece la desintoxicación del organismo y ayuda a la purificación de la sangre
3. La bardana favorece las funciones de la vesícula biliar, el hígado y los riñones
4. El tamarindo es conocido por favorecer la digestión
5. La alcachofa favorece la pérdida de peso
6. La vitamina C ayuda a proteger las células del estrés oxidativo y reducir el cansancio

Instrucciones de uso: Tome una dosis de 50 ml al día, pura o diluida en un vaso de agua.

Ingredientes: Extractos acuosos de: tamarindo, bardana, diente de león, ortiga, abedul, espárragos, espirulina, agua, zumo de piña concentrado, Nutriose®: dextrina de trigo, zumo de manzana concentrado, puré de remolacha, aroma de piña (0,5 %), espinacas, extracto de perejil, extracto de alcachofa, acidulante, ácido cítrico, espesante: goma xantana, conservantes: sorbato de potasio y benzoato de sodio, vitamina C.

Dal 1962, Ericson Laboratoire combina innovazioni scientifiche e formulazioni altamente concentrate e all'avanguardia. L'efficacia riconosciuta a livello internazionale dei suoi cosmeceutici, ispirati dagli ultimi progressi della medicina estetica, offre un'esperienza di cura della pelle efficace, personalizzata e unica con prodotti 100% Made in France.

SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE

SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

Concentrato expert detox

Il Concentrato Expert Detox è una soluzione dal dosaggio ottimale in fitoattivi selezionati per le loro proprietà drenanti e disintossicanti. Questa formula nutriceutica aiuta a limitare la ritenzione idrica, purificare l'organismo e favorisce la perdita di peso senza rischio di sentirsi affaticati.

Precauzioni d'uso:

Leggere e seguire i consigli di utilizzo. Tenere al di fuori della portata dei bambini. Utilizzare nell'ambito di un regime alimentare diversificato e di uno stile di vita sano. Non raccomandato per le persone con un'allergia ai salicilati. Non raccomandato per le persone sotto trattamento con anticoagulanti. Non raccomandato per i bambini. Non raccomandato per le donna incinta. Conservare in un luogo asciutto, al riparo dal calore e dalla luce.

1. Il dente di leone contribuisce a supportare le funzioni di eliminazione delle tossine dall'organismo e aiuta a supportare il drenaggio e l'eliminazione dei liquidi in eccesso
2. La bardana favorisce la disintossicazione dell'organismo e favorisce la purificazione del sangue.
3. La bardana favorisce le funzioni della cistifellea, del fegato e dei reni
4. Il tamarindo è noto per favorire la digestione
5. Il carciofo favorisce la perdita di peso
6. La vitamina C contribuisce a proteggere le cellule dallo stress ossidativo e a ridurre l'affaticamento.

Consigli d'uso: Assumere una dose di 50ml al giorno, pura o diluita in un bicchiere d'acqua.

Ingredienti: Estratto acquoso di: Tamarindo, bardana, dente di leone, ortica betulla, asparago, spirulina, acqua, succo concentrato di ananas; Nutriose® : destrina di grano, succo di mela concentrato, purea di barbabietola, aroma di ananas (0,5%), spinaci, estratto di prezzemolo, estratto di carciofo, acidificante, acido citrico, condensante: gomma di xantano, conservanti: sorbato di potassio e benzoato di sodio, vitamina C.

1962年以来、エリクソン・ラボラトワールでは、科学的な革新と、特に濃厚で先進的な処方をおよび持った製品を送り出してきました。国際的に高い効果で知られるそのコスメティクス製品は、美容と医学における最新の進歩を取り入れ、100%フランス産の製品によって、確かな効果を実感できる、個別化された独自のケア体験を提供します。

SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE

SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

コンサントレ エクスパート デトックス

プログラム コンサントレ エクスパート デトックスは、むくみ取りとデトックスを支援する、抗酸化有効成分を配合した最適なソリューションです。この処方は むくみを取るサプリメントにより、デトックスを促進し、だるさを感じることなく減量に取り組めます。

使用前の注意事項：

使用上の注意事項を守ってください。 幼いお子様の手の届かないところに保管してください。 健康的な食事およびライフスタイルの一環として使用してください。 サリチル酸塩アレルギーのある方には推奨されません。 抗凝血剤治療中の方には推奨されません。 お子様には推奨されません。 妊娠中、妊娠の可能性のある女性には 推奨されません。 光、高温および湿気を避けて保管してください。

1. タンポポは、体のデトックス機能を支援し、ドレナージュを促進し、過剰な水分を排出し、むくみを緩和します
2. ゴボウは、デトックスを促進し、血液浄化に役立ちます
3. ゴボウは、胆嚢、肝臓および腎臓の機能を促進します
4. タマリンドは消化を促進することで知られています
5. アーティチョークは、減量効果を促進します
6. ビタミンCは、酸化ストレスからの細胞の保護を支援し、また 疲労を緩和します

使用上の注意事項： 毎日50mlを、そのまま1杯の水と混ぜてお召し上がりください。

原材料: 抽出溶液: タマリンド、ゴボウ、タンポポ、イラクサ、カバ、アスパラガス、スピルリナ、水、パイン・ジュース濃縮物、Nutriose®:小麦デキストリン、リンゴ果汁、ビート・ピューレ、パイナップル香料(0.5%)、ハウレンソウ、パセリ抽出物、アーティチョーク抽出物、酸味料、クエン酸、増粘剤: キサタンガム、防腐剤: ソルビン酸カリウム、安息香酸ナトリウム、ビタミンC。

Ericson Laboratoire는 1962년부터 과학 혁신과 아방가르드 포뮬러 결합에 특별히 신경을 써왔습니다. 메디컬 코스메틱의 최근 발전에 영감을 받아 그 효능을 국제적으로 인정 받은 코스메슈티컬의 효능은 100% Made in France 제품으로 맞춤형의 우수하고 독특한 케어를 제공합니다.

SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE

SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

디톡스 전문 에센스

디톡스 전문 에센스 프로그램은 배뇨 및 해독 특성이 있는 식물성 활성 성분의 최적 투여량을 제공하는 솔루션입니다. 영양학적 포뮬러로 부종을 방지하고 신체의 기관을 정화하며, 피로의 위험 없이 체중 감소를 촉진하는 데 도움이 됩니다.

유의사항:

사용 지침을 준수하십시오. 어린 아이들의 손이 닿지 않는 곳에 보관합니다. 다양한 식단과 건강한 생활 방식의 일부로서 사용해야 합니다. 살리실산염에 알레르기가 있는 사람에게 권장하지 않습니다. 항응고제 치료를 받는 사람에게 권장하지 않습니다. 어린이에게 권장하지 않습니다. 임산부에게 권장하지 않습니다.

열과 빛을 피해 건조한 곳에 보관하십시오.

1. 민들레는 신체의 배설 기능을 도우며 배뇨 및 부종 제거를 촉진합니다.
2. 우엉은 몸의 해독을 촉진하고 혈액 정화를 돕습니다.
3. 우엉은 쓸개와 간, 그리고 신장의 기능을 촉진합니다.
4. 타마린드는 소화를 촉진합니다.
5. 아티초크는 몸무게 감소를 촉진합니다.
6. 비타민 C는 산화 스트레스로부터 세포를 보호하고 피로를 줄여줍니다.

사용 방법: 1일 50mL를 원액으로 복용하거나 물 한컵에 희석하여 복용합니다.

성분: 수성 추출물: 타마린드, 우엉, 민들레, 썬기풀, 자작나무, 아스파라거스, 스피루리나, 물, 파인애플 농축액

Nutriose®: 밀 덱스트린, 사과 농축액, 비트 퓨레, 파인애플 향(0.5%), 시금치, 파슬리 추출물, 아티초크 추출물, 산성화제, 시트르산, 증점제: 잔탄검, 방부제: 포타슘소르베이트, 소듐벤조에이트, 비타민 C.

Sejak tahun 1962, Ericson Laboratoire menggabungkan inovasi saintifik dan khususnya formulasi avant-garde yang kepekatan tinggi. Keberkesanan kosmetik yang diiktiraf di seluruh dunia, yang diilhami oleh kemajuan perubatan estetik terkini, menawarkan pengalaman penjagaan yang berkesan, diperibadikan dan unik dengan bahan-bahan yang 100% dihasilkan di Perancis.

SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

Detoks Pakar Berkepekatan Tinggi

Program Detoks Pakar Berkepekatan Tinggi ialah satu penyelesaian dengan dos fito-aktif yang optimum yang dipilih untuk sifat pengaliran dan penyah toksinannya. Formula nutriseutikal ini membantu untuk mengehadkan penahanan air, membersihkan organisme dan menggalakkan penurunan berat badan tanpa risiko keletihan.

Nasihat penggunaan :

Patuhi arahan cara-cara penggunaan. Jauhkan daripada kanak-kanak kecil. Untuk digunakan sebagai sebahagian daripada pemakanan beraneka dan gaya hidup sihat. Tidak digalakkan untuk pesakit yang mempunyai alahan terhadap salisilat. Tidak digalakkan untuk pesakit yang menerima rawatan anti-koagulan. Tidak digalakkan untuk kanak-kanak. Tidak digalakkan untuk wanita mengandung. Perlu disimpan di tempat kering, jauh daripada panas dan cahaya.

1. Dandelion membantu untuk menyokong fungsi penyingkiran organisme dan membantu untuk menyokong pengaliran dan penyingkiran sisa air
2. Bundock menggalakkan detoksifikasi badan dan menyumbang kepada pembersihan darah
3. Bundock menggalakkan kefungsi pundi hempedu, hati dan buah pinggang
4. Asam jawa dikenali sebagai penggalak penghadaman
5. Articok menggalakkan penurunan berat badan
6. Vitamin C membantu melindungi sel-sel daripada tekanan oksidatif dan mengurangkan keletihan

Cara-cara penggunaan : Amalkan satu dos sebanyak 50ml setiap hari, tulen atau dicairkan di dalam secawan air.

Bahan-bahan : Ekstrak akua daripada : asam jawa, bundock, dandelion, jelatang, birch, asparagus, spirulina, air, jus nanas pekat,

Nutriose® : dekstrin gandum, jus epal pekat, puri bit, perisa nanas (0.5%), bayam, ekstrak parsli, ekstrak articok, pengasid, asid sitrik, bahan pemekat : gam zantan, bahan pengawet : kalium sorbat dan natrium benzoat, vitamin C.

Sinds 1962 combineert Ericson Laboratoire wetenschappelijke vernieuwingen en bijzonder geconcentreerde avant-gardistische formules. De internationaal erkende efficiëntie van zijn cosmetica, geïnspireerd door de nieuwste vooruitgangen in esthetische geneeskunde, biedt een ervaring in hoge presterende verzorgingen. Gepersonaliseerde en unieke producten 100% made in France.

SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE

SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

Detox Expert Concentrate

Het Detox Expert Concentrate Programma is een oplossing met een optimale dosering van fyto-actieve stoffen, geselecteerd vanwege hun drainerende en ontgiftende eigenschappen. Deze formule nutraceutical helpt het vasthouden van water te beperken, het lichaam te zuiveren en gewichtsverlies te bevorderen zonder het risico van vermoeidheid.

Voorzorgsmaatregelen voor gebruik:

Volg de gebruiksaanwijzing. Buiten bereik van jonge kinderen houden. Te gebruiken als onderdeel van een gevarieerde voeding en een gezonde levensstijl. Niet aanbevolen voor mensen met een allergie voor salicylaten. Niet aanbevolen voor mensen die een antistollingsbehandeling ondergaan. Niet aanbevolen voor kinderen. Niet aanbevolen voor zwangere vrouwen Bewaren op een droge plaats, uit de buurt van warmte en licht.

1. Paardebloem helpt eliminatiefuncties te ondersteunen van het lichaam en helpt de afvoer en afvoer van overtollig water te ondersteunen
2. Klis bevordert de ontgifting van het lichaam en draagt bij aan de bloedzuivering
3. Klis bevordert de functies van de galblaas, lever en nieren
4. Van tamarinde is bekend dat het de spijsvertering bevordert
5. Artisjok bevordert gewichtsverlies
6. Vitamine C helpt cellen te beschermen tegen oxidatieve stress en vermoeidheid verminderen

Gebruiksaanwijzing: Neem een dosis van 50 ml per dag, puur of verdund in een glas water.

Ingrediënten: Waterige extracten van: tamarinde, klis, paardenbloem, brandnetel, berk, asperges, spirulina, water, geconcentreerd ananassap,

Nutriose®: tarwedextrine, geconcentreerd appelsap, bietenpuree, ananassmaak (0,5%), spinazie, peterselie extract, artisjok extract, zuurteregelaar, zuur citroenzuur, verdikkingsmiddel: xanthaangom, conserveermiddelen: kaliumsorbaat en natriumbenzoaat, vitamine C.

Od 1962 roku Ericson Laboratoire łączy innowacyjne odkrycia naukowe z silnie skoncentrowanymi, awangardowymi formułami. Skuteczność kosmeceutyków inspirowanych najnowszymi osiągnięciami medycyny estetycznej zyskała uznanie na całym świecie. Marka oferuje zaawansowane i spersonalizowane zabiegi oraz unikatowe procedury z wykorzystaniem kosmetyków produkowanych w 100% we Francji.

SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

Profesjonalny koncentrat detox

Koncentrat Profesjonalny Detox to roztwór z optymalną zawartością składników fitoaktywnych, dobranych pod kątem właściwości drenujących i detoksykujących. Ta formuła nutraceutyczna pomaga ograniczyć zatrzymywanie wody, oczyścić organizm i wspomaga utratę wagi bez ryzyka zmęczenia.

Środki ostrożności:

Postępować zgodnie ze wskazówkami. Przechowywać w miejscu niedostępnym dla dzieci. W trakcie kuracji stosować zróżnicowaną dietę oraz prowadzić zdrowy tryb życia. Niepolecany dla osób z alergią na salicylany. Niepolecany dla osób przyjmujących leki przeciwzakrzepowe. Niepolecany dla dzieci. Niepolecany dla kobiet w ciąży. Przechowywać w suchym, ciemnym i chłodnym miejscu.

1. Mniszek lekarski wspomaga funkcje wydalnicze organizmu oraz wspomaga drenaż i usuwanie nadmiaru wody
2. Łopian wspomaga detoksykację organizmu i przyczynia się do oczyszczenia krwi
3. Łopian wspomaga funkcje pęcherzyka żółciowego, wątroby i nerek
4. Tamaryndowiec jest znany ze swoich właściwości wspomagania trawienia
5. Karczoch wspomaga utratę wagi
6. Witamina C przyczynia się do ochrony komórek przed stresem oksydacyjnym i zmniejsza zmęczenie

Sposób użycia: Przyjmować dawkę 50 ml dziennie, czystą lub rozcieńczoną w szklance wody.

Składniki: Ekstrakty wodne: tamaryndowca, łopianu, mniszka lekarskiego, pokrzywy, brzozy, szparagów, spiruliny, wody, zagęszczonego soku ananasowego, Nutriose®: dekstryna pszenna, zagęszczony sok jabłkowy, przecier buraczany, aromat ananasowy (0,5%), szpinak, ekstrakt z pietruszki, ekstrakt z karczocha, zakwaszacz, kwas cytrynowy, zagęszczacz: guma ksantanowa, konserwanty: sorbat potasu, benzoesan sodu, witamina C.

Desde 1962, a Ericson Laboratoire alia inovações científicas e formulações de vanguarda particularmente concentradas. A eficácia internacionalmente reconhecida dos seus cosmeceuticos, inspirados nos últimos avanços da medicina estética, oferece uma experiência de tratamento de alto desempenho, personalizada e única com produtos 100% Made in France.

SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

Concentrado especialista detox

O Programa Concentrado Especialista Detox é uma solução com a dosagem ideal de fitoativos selecionados pelas suas propriedades drenantes e desintoxicantes. Esta fórmula nutricional ajuda a limitar a retenção de água, purificar o organismo e promover a perda de peso sem risco de fadiga.

Precauções de utilização:

Cumprir as instruções de utilização. Manter fora do alcance de crianças pequenas. Para ser utilizado como parte de uma dieta diversificada e um estilo de vida saudável. Não recomendado para pessoas com alergia a salicilatos. Não recomendado para pessoas em tratamento anticoagulante. Não recomendado para crianças. Não recomendado para grávidas. Armazenar em local seco, longe do calor e da luz.

1. O dente-de-leão ajuda a apoiar as funções de eliminação do organismo e a drenagem e eliminação do excesso de água
2. A bardana promove a desintoxicação do corpo e contribui para a purificação do sangue.
3. A bardana promove as funções da vesícula biliar, do fígado e dos rins
4. O tamarindo é conhecido por promover a digestão
5. A alcachofra favorece a perda de peso
6. A vitamina C ajuda a proteger as células contra o stress oxidativo e a reduzir a fadiga

Conselhos de utilização: Tomar uma dose de 50 ml por dia, puro ou diluído num copo de água.

Ingredientes: Extratos aquosos de: tamarindo, bardana, dente-de-leão, urtiga, bétula, espargos, espirulina, água, sumo concentrado de ananás,

Nutriose®: dextrina de trigo, sumo de maçã concentrado, puré de beterraba, aroma a ananás (0,5%), espinafres, extrato de salsa, extrato de alcachofra, acidificante, ácido cítrico, espessante: goma xantana, conservantes: sorbato de potássio e benzoato de sódio, vitamina C.

Începând din anul 1962, Ericson Laboratoire îmbină inovațiile științifice și formulele de avangardă deosebit de concentrate. Eficacitatea recunoscută pe plan internațional a produselor sale cosmetice, inspirate din cele mai recente progrese ale medicinei estetice, oferă o experiență de tratament performantă, personalizată și unică, cu produse fabricate 100% în Franța.

SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE

SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

Concentrat expert detox

Programul Concentrat Expert Detox este o soluție pentru dozarea optimă în fito-activi selecționați pentru proprietățile lor de drenare și detoxifiante. Această formulă nutraceutică ajută la limitarea retenției de apă, la purificarea organismului și la favorizarea pierderii în greutate fără riscul de oboseală.

Precauții la utilizare:

Respectați recomandările de utilizare. A nu se lăsa la îndemâna copiilor. A se utiliza în cadrul unei alimentații diversificate și al unui mod de viață sănătos. Nerecomandat persoanelor care suferă de alergii la derivați ai acidului salicilic. Nerecomandat persoanelor aflate sub tratament anti-coagulant. Nerecomandat copiilor. Nerecomandat femeilor însărcinate A se păstra în loc uscat, ferit de căldură și lumină.

1. Păpădia contribuie la susținerea funcțiilor de eliminare din organism și ajută la susținerea drenării și la eliminarea excesului de apă
2. Brusturele favorizează detoxifierea corpului și contribuie la purificarea sângelui
3. Brusturele favorizează funcțiile vezicii biliare, ale ficatului și rinichilor
4. Tamarinul este recunoscut pentru favorizarea digestiei
5. Anghinarea favorizează pierderea în greutate
6. Vitamina C contribuie la protejarea celulelor contra stresului oxidant și la reducerea senzației de oboseală

Recomandări de utilizare: Se administrează o doză de 50 ml pe zi, ca atare sau diluată într-un pahar cu apă.

Ingrediente: Extracte apoase de: tamarin, brusture, păpădie, urzică, mesteacăn, sparanghel, spirulină, apă, suc concentrat de ananas,

Nutriose®: dextrină de grâu, suc concentrat de mere, piure de sfeclă, aromă de ananas (0,5%), spanac, extras de pătrunjel, extras de anghinare, acidifiant, acid citric, agent de îngroșare: gumă xantan, conservanți: sorbat de potasiu și benzoat de sodiu, vitamina C.

ERICSON

LABORATOIRE PARIS

С 1962 года Ericson Laboratoire (Эриксон Лаборатория) сочетает в своей продукции новейшие научные разработки и передовые высококонцентрированные формулы. Международно признанная эффективность их космецевтики, разработанной с учетом последних достижений в эстетической медицине и 100% произведенной во Франции, обеспечивает результативный, персонализированный и уникальный уход за кожей.

SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

интенсивная эксперт-программа по выведению шлаков

Интенсивная эксперт-программа по выведению шлаков представляет собой программу с оптимальной дозировкой фитоактивных веществ, известных своими дренажными и выводящими токсины свойствами. Данная нутрицевтическая программа борется с задержкой жидкости, помогает очистить организм и способствует снижению веса без переутомления.

Меры предосторожности:

Следуйте рекомендациям по применению. Хранить в недоступном для детей месте. Программа предусматривается в качестве составляющей разнообразной диеты и здорового образа жизни. Не рекомендуется при аллергической реакции на салицилаты. Не рекомендуется лицам, принимающим антикоагулянтные препараты. Не рекомендуется детям. Не рекомендуется беременным женщинам. Беречь от света, тепла и влаги.

1. Одуванчик помогает выводить шлаки из организма, активирует дренажную функцию и устраняет застойные процессы.
2. Экстракт лопуха способствует детоксикации организма и очищает кровь.
3. Лопух поддерживает нормальную работу желчного пузыря, печени и почек.
4. Тамаринд известен тем, что стимулирует процесс пищеварения.
5. Артишок способствует похуданию.
6. Витамин С помогает защитить клетки от окислительного стресса и борется с чувством усталости.

Рекомендации по применению: Принимать одну дозу 50 мл в день, в чистом виде или разбавленной в стакане воды.

Состав: Водные экстракты: тамаринда, лопуха, одуванчика, крапивы, березы, спаржи; спирулина, вода, концентрат ананасового сока, комплекс Nutriose®: пшеничный декстрин, концентрированный яблочный сок, свекольное пюре, ананасовый ароматизатор (0,5%), шпинат, экстракт петрушки, экстракт артишока, подкислитель: лимонная кислота, загуститель: ксантановая камедь, консерванты: сорбат калия и бензоат натрия, витамин С.

back

Od 1962. godine, Ericson Laboratoire kombinuje naučne inovacije i visoko koncentrovane inovatne formulacije. Međunarodno priznata efikasnost njenih kozmetičkih proizvoda, inspirisana najnovijim dostignućima estetske medicine, nudi personalizovano i jedinstveno iskustvo visokih performansi proizvodima 100% proizvedenim u Francuskoj.

SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

Detoks ekspert koncentrat

Program Detoks Ekspert Koncentrat je rastvor sa optimalnom dozom fitoaktivnih supstanci odabranih zbog njihovih drenažnih i detoksikacionih svojstava. Ova nutritivna formula pomaže da se ograniči zadržavanje vode, pročišćava telo i podstiče gubitak težine bez rizika od umora.

Mere predostrožnosti prilikom upotrebe:

Pridržavajte se uputstva za upotrebu. Čuvati van domašaja male dece. Koristiti kao deo raznovrsne ishrane i zdravog načina života. Ne preporučuje se osobama sa alergijama na salicilate. Ne preporučuje se osobama na terapiji antikoagulansima. Ne preporučuje se deci. Ne preporučuje se trudnicama. Čuvati na suvom mestu, dalje od toplote i svetlosti.

1. Maslačak podržava funkcije eliminacije tela i pomaže u drenaži i eliminaciji viška vode
2. Čičak podstiče detoksikaciju organizma i doprinosi prečišćavanju krvi
3. Čičak pospešuje funkcije žučne kese, etre i bubrega
4. Poznato je da tamarind podstiče varenje
5. Artičoka podstiče gubitak težine
6. Vitamin C pomaže u zaštiti ćelija od oksidativnog stresa i smanjenju umora

Saveti za upotrebu: Uzimajte jednu dozu od 50 ml dnevno, čistu ili razblaženu u čaši vode.

Sastojci: Vodeni ekstrakti: tamarinda, čička, maslačka, koprive, breze, špargle, spiruline, vode, koncentrovani sok od ananasa,

Nutriose®: pšenični dekstrin, koncentrovani sok od jabuke, pire od cvekle, aroma ananasa (0,5%), spanać, ekstrakt peršuna, ekstrakt artičoke, zakiseljavač, limunska kiselina, zgušnjivač: ksantan guma, konzervansi: kalijum sorbat i natrijum benzoat, vitamin C.

Ericson Laboratoire, 1962 yılından beri bilimsel yenilikler ve özellikle yoğunlaşan öncü formüllerle çalışmaktadır. Kozmetik ürünlerinde, estetik tıp alanındaki son gelişmelerden ilham alan, uluslararası olarak tanınan yeterliliği, %100 Fransa'da üretilen ürünleriyle etkili, kişiselleştirilmiş ve eşsiz bir bakım deneyimi sunuyor.

SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE

SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

Uzman detoks konstantresi

Uzman Detoks KONSTANTRESİ Programı boşaltma ve arındırma özellikleri için seçilen phyto-aktiflerin ideal dozunda bir solüsyondur. Bu formül fonksiyonel gıda programıdır, su tutulmasını sınırlandırır, organizmayı arındırır ve yorgunluk riski olmadan kilo kaybını destekler.

Kullanım tedbirleri:

Kullanım tavsiyelerine uyun. Çocukların ulaşabileceği yerlerden uzak tutun. Çeşitli besinler ve sağlıklı yaşam tarzı kapsamında kullanın. Salisilatlara alerjisi olan kişilere tavsiye edilmez. Kan sulandırıcı tedavi gören kişilere tavsiye edilmez. Çocuklara tavsiye edilmez. Tavsiye edilmez hamile kadınlara. Kuru bir yerde, sıcaktan ve ışıktan uzak muhafaza edin.

1. Karahindiba organizmadaki boşaltım fonksiyonlarının desteklenmesine katkı sağlar ve fazla suyun atılıp boşaltılmasını desteklemeye yardım eder
2. Dulavratotu vücudun arındırılmasını destekler ve kanın arındırılmasına katkı sağlar
3. Dulavratotu safrakesesi, karaciğer ve böbrek fonksiyonlarını destekler
4. Demirhindi sindirimi desteklemesiyle bilinir
5. Enginar kilo kaybını destekler
6. C vitamini oksidatif strese karşı hücreleri korumaya katkı sağlar ve Yorgunluğu azaltır

Kullanım tavsiyeleri: Günde 50 ml.'lik bir dozu tek başına veya bir bardak Su ile alın.

İçerik: Demirhindi, dulavratotu, karahindiba, ısırganotu huş ağacı, kuşkonmaz, spirulina yosunu, su, konstantre ananas suyu

Besleyici® : buğday dekstrini, konsantre elma suyu pancar püresi, ananas aroması (%0,5), ıspanak maydanoz özü, enginar özü, asitleştirici, sitrik asit, kıvam artırıcı: ksantan sakızı, koruyucular: Potasyum sorbat ve sodyum benzoat, C vitamini.

Kể từ năm 1962, phòng thí nghiệm Ericson Laboratoire đã tiên phong kết hợp các cải tiến khoa học và các công thức chăm sóc với những tinh chất đặc biệt. Hiệu quả của các sản phẩm thẩm mỹ do phòng thí nghiệm sáng tạo ra đã được quốc tế công nhận, chủ yếu lấy cảm hứng từ những tiến bộ mới nhất trong y học thẩm mỹ, mang đến những trị liệu được cá nhân hoá, độc đáo & đạt hiệu quả cao với các sản phẩm 100% "Made in France".

SLIM & FIT BODY EXPERTISE SPECIALIZED FORMULAS

Giải độc chuyên sâu tập trung

Chương Trình Giải Độc Chuyên Sâu Tập Trung là một giải pháp với liều lượng tối ưu của các hoạt chất liệu pháp thực vật được lựa chọn cho các đặc tính thải độc và khử độc của các loại thực vật tự nhiên. Công thức thực dưỡng này giúp hạn chế giữ nước, thanh lọc cơ thể và thúc đẩy quá trình giảm cân mà không gây nguy cơ mệt mỏi.

Những điều cần chú ý khi sử dụng:

Tuân thủ các hướng dẫn sử dụng. Để xa tầm tay của trẻ nhỏ. Được sử dụng kèm với chế độ ăn uống đa dạng và lối sống lành mạnh. Không dùng cho những người bị dị ứng với salicylat. Không dùng cho những người đang trong các chương trình trị liệu chống đông máu. Không dùng cho trẻ em. Không khuyến khích sử dụng cho phụ nữ có thai. Bảo quản nơi khô ráo, tránh nhiệt, tránh ánh sáng chiếu trực tiếp.

1. Tinh chất bồ công anh giúp hỗ trợ các chức năng đào thải của cơ thể và giúp hỗ trợ việc thoát nước và loại bỏ lượng nước dư thừa
2. Ngưu bàng thúc đẩy giải độc cơ thể và góp phần vào quá trình hanh lọc máu
3. Ngưu bàng thúc đẩy các chức năng của túi mật, gan và thận
4. Tinh chất liễu bách được biết là có tác dụng thúc đẩy quá trình tiêu hóa
5. Atisô thúc đẩy giảm cân
6. Vitamin C giúp bảo vệ tế bào chống lại các phản ứng căng thẳng kích ứng oxy hóa và giảm mệt mỏi

Khuyến nghị sử dụng : Dùng liều 50 ml mỗi ngày, nguyên chất hoặc pha loãng trong một cốc nước.

Thành phần: Chiết xuất dạng nước của: liễu bách, ngưu bàng, bồ công anh, tâm ma, bạch dương, măng tây, táo xoắn, nước, nước ép dứa cô đặc, Nutriose[®]: dextrin lúa mì, nước táo cô đặc, củ cải đường nhuộm, hương dứa (0,5%), cải bó xôi, chiết xuất mùi tây, chiết xuất atisô, chất điều chỉnh độ axit, axit citric, chất làm đông đặc: phụ gia tạo keo Xanthan gum, chất bảo quản: kali sorbat và natri benzoat, vitamin C.